
$340
$230
$125

$415
$320
$150

$490
$370
$175

$575
$420
$200

$630
$470
$225

CERTIFICATION 21’
LONG

26’
LONG

31’
LONG

36’
LONG

41’
LONG

*ANY LENGTH CERTIFIED
EXTRA BRACING - 4’

J - TRIM

12’ x 21’	 $2,020	 $91
12’ x 26’	 $2,370	 $106
12’ x 31’	 $2,895	 $130
12’ x 36’	 $3,290	 $148

12’ x 21’	 $2,370	 $106
12’ x 26’	 $3,290	 $148
12’ x 31’	 $4,005	 $180
12’ x 36’	 $4,640	 $208
12’ x 41’	 $5,385	 $242

7’
8’
9’
10’
11’
12’
13’
14’
*15’
*16’

$119
$222
$349
$460
$571
$682
$793
$920

$1,033
$1,147

$150
$285
$357
$547
$682
$833
$960

$1,079
$1,218
$1,339

$174
$349
$515
$682
$856

$1,031
$1,206
$1,364
$1,510
$1,667

$190
$380
$579
$777
$968

$1,158
$1,356
$1,547
$1,724
$1,916

$222
$460
$682
$896

$1,134
$1,364
$1,587
$1,817
$2,023
$2,251

18’ x 21’	 $2,180	 $98
18’ x 26’	 $2,610	 $117
18’ x 31’	 $3,290	 $148
18’ x 36’	 $3,800	 $170

18’ x 21’	 $2,610	 $117
18’ x 26’	 $3,560	 $160
18’ x 31’	 $4,195	 $188
18’ x 36’	 $4,880	 $219
18’ x 41’	 $5,830	 $261

20’ x 21’	 $2,610	 $117
20’ x 26’	 $3,085	 $139
20’ x 31’	 $3,800	 $170
20’ x 36’	 $4,355	 $195

20’ x 21’	 $3,085	 $138
20’ x 26’	 $4,005	 $180
20’ x 31’	 $4,640	 $208
20’ x 36’	 $5,625	 $253
20’ x 41’	 $6,385	 $287

22’ x 21’	 $3,085	 $139
22’ x 26’	 $3,800	 $170
22’ x 31’	 $4,355	 $195
22’ x 36’	 $5,145	 $231

22’ x 21’	 $3,800	 $170
22’ x 26’	 $4,640	 $208
22’ x 31’	 $5,625	 $253
22’ x 36’	 $6,575	 $295
22’ x 41’	 $7,685	 $245

24’ x 21’	 $3,560	 $160
24’ x 26’	 $4,355	 $195
24’ x 31’	 $5,145	 $231
24’ x 36’	 $6,100	 $273

24’ x 21’	 $4,005	 $180
24’ x 26’	 $4,880	 $219
24’ x 31’	 $6,100	 $273
24’ x 36’	 $7,050	 $317
24’ x 41’	 $8,210	 $369

STANDARD
12’-24’ METAL BUILDING PRICE

COLOR MATCHING SCREWS ARE INCLUDED
ON EVERY BROWNING BUILT BUILDING

REV-12-2021 PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

HORIZONTAL ROOF

VERTICAL ROOF

INCREASE SIDE HEIGHT

STANDARD SIDE HEIGHT: 6’

STANDARD SIDE HEIGHT: 6’

SIZE W/L

SIZE

NEW 
HEIGHT

21’
LONG

26’
LONG

31’
LONG

36’
LONG

41’
LONG

SIZE

SIZE

SIZE

SIZE

SIZE

SIZE

SIZE

SIZE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

RTO

RTO

RTO

RTO

RTO

RTO

RTO

RTO

RTO

RTO

ROCK SOLID GUARANTEE - We’re so confident in the quality and 
strength of our *CERTIFIED BROWNING BUILT STRUCTURES that we 
stand behind our work with a ROCK SOLID, LIFE-TIME GUARANTEE. 

 QUALIFIED COVERAGE
-Certified, Fully-enclosed, Vertical Roof Buildings. Original Owner reimbursed up to $1,000
  applied toward insurance deductible or replacement costs.
-Certified, Open Structure/Cover, Vertical Roof. Original Owner reimbursed up to $500 applied
  toward insurance deductible or replacement costs.
-Covers catastrophic wind damage as a result of straight lines winds, microbursts, or wind
  related tornado damage.
-Buyer must notify Browning Built Dealer/Affiliate within 5 Business Days of occurrence.

EXCLUSIONS 
- Does not cover any damage due to fire; flood; earthquake; impact from overhanging limbs,
  flying debris; vehicular damage; or any act of war or vandalism.
- 3 Sided Structures Excluded.
- Horizontal Roofs Excluded.

*Lifts are required by the buyer on all 12’-24’ wide
  structures that are 15’ or taller.

6’
7’

8’-9’
10’

11’-12’
13’
14’
15’
16’

6’-10’ TALL
11’-14’ TALL ADD $461 $819 $1,005 $1,095 $1,192

VERTICAL SIDING 
(BOTH SIDES)

VERTICAL SIDING 
(BOTH ENDS)

6’
7’

8’-9’
10’

11’-12’
13’
14’
15’
16’

$714
$833

$1,050
$1,190
$1,400
$1,539
$1,721
$1,892
$2,071

ADD $543
ADD $730

ADD $640
ADD $856

ADD $730
ADD 998

ADD $819
ADD $1,139

ADD $908
ADD $1,266

$1,777
$2,023
$2,310
$2,729
$3,412
$3,785
$4,142
$4,470
$4,827

$896
$1,039
$1,275
$1,475
$1,740
$1,944
$2,182
$2,391
$2,607

$2,134
$2,420
$2,778
$3,221
$4,060
$4,507
$4,935
$5,326
$5,751

$1,079
$1,237
$1,525
$1,761
$2,075
$2,332
$2,626
$2,875
$3,173

$2,499
$2,785
$3,196
$3,721
$4,671
$5,157
$5,617
$6,045
$6,660

$1,261
$1,444
$1,750
$2,047
$2,400
$2,761
$3,062
$3,359
$3,680

$2,840
$3,166
$3,637
$4,213
$5,362
$5,935
$6,506
$7,050
$7,605

$1,420
$1,634
$2,005
$2,317
$2,750
$3,166
$3,523
$3,859
$4,216

$3,205
$3,539
$4,004
$4,721
$5,992
$6,625
$7,292
$7,920
$8,572

BOTH SIDES CLOSED BOTH ENDS CLOSED
SIDE HEIGHT SIDE 

HEIGHT
20’ LONG

20’ LONG

12’
WIDE

12’ WIDE 18’ WIDE 20’ WIDE 22’ WIDE 24’ WIDE

25’ LONG

25’ LONG

18’
WIDE

30’ LONG

30’ LONG

20’
WIDE

35’ LONG

35’ LONG

22’
WIDE

40’ LONG

40’ LONG

24’
WIDE

Frame is 1ft shorter 
than roof length on 
all buildings.

Frame is 1ft shorter 
than roof length on 
all buildings.



1145 GOODMAN ROAD EAST
SOUTHAVEN, MS 38671

www.BROWNINGBUILT.com
662-429-8900

SINGLE BUBBLE R4
CELL FOAM R7

CELL FOAM R14

$1.25 SF
$2.00 SF
$2.75 SF

INSULATED VAPOR BARRIER PREVENTS CONDENSATION FROM DRIPPING ON CONTENTS
TYPE PRICE ROOF SQUARE FOOT FORMULA END SQUARE FOOT FORMULASIDE SQUARE FOOT FORMULA

Add 2’ to width and multiply by length.
Ex. 24’ wide x 26’ long  
(24 + 2) x 25 = 650 sf x rate.

Add 2’ to height and multiply by width.
Ex. 10’ tall x 24’ wide  
(10 + 2)  x 24 x 2 = 576 sf x rate.

Multiply leg height by length by 2.
Ex. 26’ long x 10’ tall 
10 x 25 = 250 x 2 = 500 sf x rate.

• Prices shown are for cash, check, debit w/pin number.
• Credit card purchases will be priced 3% higher.
• Prices are subject to change without notice.
• Interest free financing options available with approved credit.
• RTO is eligible on anything $1,500 or more.

CONNECTION FEES
ON 21’ LONG BUILDING

END TO END
$250

SIDE TO SIDE
$250

ADDITIONAL 5’
$50

EXTENDED GABLE*GABLE 12’-24’ WIDE
$395

ADD $100 FOR VERTCAL
$715

ADD $150 FOR VERTCAL

*WILL EXTEND GABLE AN 
ADDITIONAL 3’ DOWNGABLES

3/12
4/12
6/12

STANDARD BASE PRICE
ADD 25% TO BASE PRICE
ADD 40% TO BASE PRICE

ROOF PITCH
PITCH

6/12
LABOR

PRICE

Ex. 12’ wide x 21’ long Vertical Roof
Increase to 4/12 Pitch: Base Price $2,020 x 1.25 = $2,525

21’=$120   31’=$215
26’=$160   36’=$245

ECONOMY
ECONOMY +

DELUXE
DELUXE
DELUXE
DELUXE
DELUXE
DELUXE

HEAVY DUTY

36” x 80”
36” x 80”
36” x 80”
36” x 80”
36” x 80”
36” x 80”
36” x 80”
36” x 80”
36” x 80”

DOOR KNOB
DOOR KNOB
DEAD BOLT
DEAD BOLT
DEAD BOLT
DEAD BOLT
DEAD BOLT
DEAD BOLT
DEAD BOLT

WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

BROWN
TAN

WHITE
BROWN

TAN
WHITE

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

9-LIGHT
9-LIGHT
9-LIGHT
NONE

MILL
WHITE
WHITE

BRONZE
BRONZE
WHITE

BRONZE
BRONZE
WHITE

$425
$450
$550
$550
$550
$650
$650
$650
$750

WALK-IN DOORS
STYLE SIZE SECURITYCOLOR WINDOW TRIM PRICE

BUILDING COLOR OPTIONS

COLORS MAY VARY SLIGHTLY FROM FINISHED PRODUCT     PREMIUM 40 YEAR METAL PANELS ADD 4% OF SUBTOTAL     *AVAILABLE AT A SLIGHT PRICE PREMIUM

GALVALUME

IVORY

LIGHT STONE

SAHARA TAN

*PATINA GREEN

FOREST GREEN

EVERGREEN *GALLERY BLUE

BARN RED

PATRIOT RED

BURGUNDY

COCOA BROWN

ARCTIC WHITE

PEARL GRAY

CLAY CHARCOAL GRAY

SLATE GRAY

BURNISHED SLATE

*MARINE GREEN BLACK

ROYAL BLUE

8’x8’
10’x8’

10’x10’
10’x12’
*12’x12’

$790
$1,030
$1,150
$1,500
$2,000

ROLL-UP GARAGE DOORS
SIZE PRICE

WHITE

DESERT TAN

DESERT SAND

SILHOUETTE GRAY

FOREST GREEN

CEDAR RED

CONTINENTAL

BRONZE

SANDSTONE

*INCLUDES CHAIN HOIST

10’x8’
10’x10’
12’x12’
16’x8’
18’x8’

STANDARD 7’ $650     STANDARD 8’ $700    SIDE MOUNT $995

10’x8’
10’x10’
12’x12’
16’x8’
18’x8’

$1,995
$2,750
$3,750
$3,000
$3,500

$1,395
$1,750
$2,300
$1,950
$3450

+$425
+$425
+$625
+$825
+$825

+$250
+$250
+$375
+$475
+$475

DESIGNER’S CHOICE GARAGE DOORS
SIZE

OPENERS

SIZESTYLE STYLE
CLASSICA HILLCREST

PRICE PRICEWITH 
GLASS

WITH 
GLASS

20’x3’
25’x3’
30’x3’
35’x3’

20’ LONG
25’ LONG
30’ LONG
35’ LONG

$180
$215
$250
$285

$100
$120
$140
$160

EXTRA SIDE PANELS CUT PANEL FEE
SIZE SIZEPRICE PRICE

24”x36”
36”x36”

GABLE 12”x12”

WINDOW
WALK-IN DOOR
GARAGE DOOR

$325
$350
$175

$155
$300
$375

WINDOWS FRAMEOUTS
SIZE ITEMPRICE PRICE

CHOOSE BROWN 
OR WHITE TRIM


